US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Features
Standard Features
•	 No cutting required
•	 Preload capable (up to 15 lbs.,
fail secure only)
•	 Accomodates 1/2" – 5/8"

Shipping Weight
•	 1.6 lbs [0.73kg]
How to Order
SERIES VOLTAGE FINISH
UNL – 24 – 10B
UNL  Cylindrical 12  12 Volt 613  Stainless Steel
24  24 Volt 626  Oil Rubbed Bronze
FSUNL
4.12"
[104.6mm]
1.33"
[33.8mm]
1.5"
[38.1mm]
3.37"
[85.6mm]
3.37"
[85.6mm]
4.87"
[123.7mm]
1.25"
[31.75mm]
UNL UnLatch Strike
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FSUNL-12 Fail Secure/Fail Safe Unlatch
Module, 12 VDC, .90 mA
FSUNL-24 Fail Secure/Fail Safe Unlatch
Module, 24 VDC, 1.4 mA
NOTE: FSUNL for field-selectable fail safe
operation ordered separately
FSUNL Field Selectable
Unlatch® Module
Allows Fail Safe or Fail Secure